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
eute and compact. Perfect for
retired couple. 2 bedroom
Dandy. '127P. Call FR 8-8447.

* UP AND DOWN
Dramatic 2 story provincial
with gigantic rear living
room with lovely fireplace.
Kitchen of joy with built-in
range and oven, dishwasher,
and loads of cabinets. SOI
nylon carpets thru-cut, plus
drapes. Centrally located
near Del A mo shopping.
*310P. Call FA 0-2222

if KITCHEN
CENTER OF JOY

A beautiful island kitchen
center — with adjoining fam­ 
ily room. Both rooms view 
the lovely rear yard. 4 iso­
lated bedrooms with 2 serv­ 
iceable baths. Front living
room with fireplace allows
added comfort. A well cared 
for home in a prestige 
neighborhood. *205P. Call
FR 8-8447.

* POOL TIME

IS HERE

shine in all rooms, 3 bed­
rooms. 1'j baths with an
extra large living room, ideal
for any large gathering.
Bright and cheerful kitchen
with adjoining full service 
porch A covered patio with
a 12x24 pool, makes outdoor 
living a real joy. *101A-P.
Call FA 0-2222.

* YOU ASKED
FOR IT

We found it — an isolated
den that's paneled beautiful.
ly with rich textured finish.
a fireplace for warmth, and
built-in book shelves for the
ardent reader. 3 family size
bedrooms. 2 baths, a huge 
living room, large kitchen.
and full service porch. Top
condition — top location.

i '108P. Call FR 88447.

INVESTMENT
CENTER

Business Opportunity
Fredericks Realty now has a 
business opportunity depart­
ment. Ask for Al Poth. 
OS 9-9791. Large selection of
businesses — Beer Bar, Beauty ,
Salon, Gas Station Car ' 
Wash, Cocktail Bar. Just to 
mention a few. Call Now!

Income — Lots
CANT DUPLICATE — 7
units, $72,500. All deluxe in
teriors well built. Major
shopping 1 block. *453P. 
Call FR 8-8447.
UNDER Replacement Cost —
24 Units. All deluxe. Pool,
8170,000 FP. TRADE down.
Prime location. *3fi6P. Call
FA 0-2222.
VACANT Commercial Lot —
123 ft. frontage — Redondo
Beach. FP. $12.000. SUBMIT i 
DN. *251P. Call FR 8-8447.
C-3 LOT — 228 ft. on Pier
Ave. Submit your down on 
*252P. Call FA 0-2222.
DUPLEX— 2 Bedroom* each.
S24.500 Prime rental area.
A-l condition. 4ii60P. Call
FR 8-8447.
8 UNITS— $28.500 FP. All 2 
bedrooms. $2500 dn . owner
will carry the balance. *161P.

i Call FA 0-2222 !
i

Sales Personnel
Opening for 2 experienced
or inexperienced full time 

i salesmen. Weekly training
program

Call for an appointment
FA 0-2222

FOUR LARGE LOCATIONS FA 0-2222
OPEN 8 A.M. TO 8 P.M.

4126 SEPULVEDA 2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD. 13321 INGLEWOOD AVE. 2035
(West of Sears) GARDENA HAWTHORNE

W. CARSON
(At Arlington)

MUSIC LOVERS CORNER RESIDENCE REDONDO BEACH
3 bedroom or 1 and den home with detached double garage, sliding doori 
to covered patio, $3,000 built in Stereo Hi-Fi and intercom. Many, many 
extras.
3 BEDROOMS AND FAMILY ROOM BUILT-INS
Wall-to-wall carpeting and custom drapes throughout the squeaky clean 
house. Extra large living room, covered patio, sprinklers and more.

3 BEDROOM CARSON AREA 22115 HANSOM ST.
Drive by this neat home on a quiet cul de sac street and then call us to see 
the immaculate inside. Low price will surprise you.

VICTORIA PARK HARDWOOD FLOORS $18,500
This 3-bedroom home is just a couple of blocks from new South Bay College 

 nd 2 new golf courses. Owner says submit all offers.

SOUTH TORRANCE 2335 WEST 230TH ST.
Real neat 2-bedroom and den with all the built-ins, in the kitchen, carpets and 
drapes. Excellent existing financing. Price $25,950.

Ken Miller Realty
A GEM .. . HURRY . ..

Talk about nli-e 3 bedroom 
home* we've got a aharpla 
her* on Ire*, lined »tr**< 
I/ovely patio wllh BBQ on 
large lot Only 131.7(0.

WALTERIA . . .

3 & FAMILY...
Ill Month Torran« 

.1 t (Hnilly with P 
excellent Moor pi

bath* with 
n Built-in

JIM DAVIS REAL ESTATE 834-5207
THE PRESS-HERALD LIST OF

OPEN HOUSES
FOR THIS WEEKEND ... AS ADVERTISED

KLBBWtUKB IN UUK CLAttairiEl) OULUMNU TUUAT

LOCATION
Mil P*io* ............
»16tO 8 CldelM .......
}7t,:l 8 T<ur*aa\ ......•.rti n.a.,M,ioii*, ......
*OU Haricot* ........
W* Balay ............aim Mo«i*r*iM ....
1411 W. Ml It ......
JylS Avenlda AptMd*
MOt W. 171 _._.._._..^..

for INFORMATION 
PHONE 

Salesmen
WANTKIt

Top Commiiiion 
Floor Tim*

JOE POOL

'trtt

REALTY 
326-7221

NO DOWN G.I. 
Full Price $16,000

1hi« niwil I b-.lr. inn hom* i< 
mi* v.iunl anil ready for 1111- 
nifdiatit p< >»«>>i»n Kfatur<'<
 tin i-ii loniiiurliiin ,|U~n
  >/ed kUrh-n. ami laiKr frn.nl 
>nd llrmwib.i a t>\\ loan 
I'liix uiiviiunu uf only t«4 prr 
iii..nlli incliidlnc i>rinci|ial an>l 
inlerrat rur i|n>ointmmt to 
.f« call

NU-WAY CORP 
FA 0-2770

NO DOWN G.I.
llft.ltnii .1 Bedroom largo 
kllclwn

NORTH TORRANCE
liiim.iniUt, 3 li^.lr,-,ni * ,lrn 
with K bath built-in rang* 
and o»*n. ajid rarpcted Iliru- 
oul Pruf**alonallv landacaped 
and near achuola. thoppln< 
and irineportatton 177 KM 
Tray Ul or KHA A.k lor 
«P1U<

Open Sal * Bun.
3*W W I7lth 81

Paradiise

OWNER TRANSFERRED
3 B«-'lr*,un\ HumpuB Room. 
Swimming Pool In Nlca Tor- 
rane* Incition. 121,600.

ISBELL
^ REALTY

1SB Crenahaw Blvd , Turraiice
1^ FA 8-3141

BPACIOI'I 3 Bdrm, I", ban, 
N**r Flatten, a on 231 at at 
fjood d**J for Q.I. 121.MO 
Ctrl feUnder, Realtor Call 
PL 1-0210 or eaJI Keith Realty 

TB 4-1MS

5500 Torranc* Blvd. 
FR 1-4621

(Acroa* Irum Turranr* Dm*- 
__ 111 Theat.r I____

Marie Murphy proudly an- 
nourca Hif rvliirn la h«r for­ 
mer office. B*m* addrr".

Bargain Hunters
A .411 to IK oil    the In-

'$2000 BELOW CURRENT 
PRICES

MARIE MURPHY
3IM1 8 Avalon Blvd

TE 5-7183

3 BDRM. & POOL
V. iv dean 3 brdronm with 
I .k.ici henteil ahd flUerxl until. 
Nr,r Rrar« Broadway. Will- 
»»ll rarurl* IM.&UI

WEST TORRANCE
4 H«-<lni<,|it family * nitmnir 
room. I', bath in Weal Tor- 
raiH-t. l.*rtff> family can u*e 
Ihl. h. in.- Ideally Ovenlia 
n:iraa> kith work area. Owner 
 nxlnim 1.14.900

CAN ASSUME 
G.I. LOAN...

1 II.'In- in with double de- 
luhtnl K^ragr Ne»r P*ra*ul 
IteJUtiranl Wall/wall carpel. 
Exlallng II6.4A) loam at 1100 
p*r mo Including taia* It In* 
Will tnke 13400 down

Owner bought amxher horn* 
and wanu to nell thin fine 3 
bedroom. Ity bath home with 
double detached garage. Alum­ 
inum aiding Fenced yard 
12MOP.

OLDER BUT NICE
l.ooklM« for a 1 bedroom * 
cn-n Spnnlih tlurcu lioue*. 
Itmiwi-ulate. rondtlton. lot I* 
lUKltO It Vml profeulonally 
lnnd*c*ped Fern-rd. rovered 
patio. ITV.Brki

NEAR SEARS ...
On mrn*r lot In Ontial Tor-

WANT 2 LOTS?
In Hotilh Torranr*. 12.6 ft by 
£» ft Can be divided Into I 
lot*. Older KM bedroom on 
hit Owner want* S27.UJU

UNDER THE 
I MARKET . . .

In Torr»nre Harden* h«r* I* 
a 3 bedroo.n with a iwlmmlng 
pool. Brand new wall/wall 
rarpellng Will *ell for tJ4.UOa 
without pool ~ ' bath " '"- 
down

HOLIOMON
REALTOR FA 8-1600

KM CREN8HAW BLVD
Cell l'i (or appointment to 
2JM14 Evalyn IM9&I 

FRANCE* REAL ESTATE 
FA 8-0431

PRIVK BY ItOg W. J3Sid 81 
fW« thin 1 Bdrm , J bath. pr< 
uncial horn*. Dbl*. drcpfua. 
r*in/Rin WW wool carpet. 
Fenced back yard w/eov pa­ 
tio. All EUc kitchen. Only

BT OWNER I bdrm. nr. (._. 
oldal* *chool. Rede* Inalde A 

out u*w carpetlnf No dawn 
to O I. $17,400 TB5-7M1

W« Hew* Available, FHA and G.I. Financing

KEN MILLER
REALTY

1503 CRENSHAW BLVD.
FA 8-1049 _ _ 

4 BDRM., 2 BATHS ARE YOU ONE" 
Full Price $17.500 | OF 2 MILLION 

Near May Co. ELIGIBLE VETS

BUTlNIi A HOME'
CALL T1MK RKALTY S

34 HR TAPE RECORPKD
SBIIVICE  FR (-7S0.1

3 & FAMILY 
$22,950

What a prtre! Only 4 yearn 
old. Mat bum-Inn. l\ bmlh< 
U'O wi ft of tramendoui llv 
Ini Only 10'. ,|.i«i. will

G.I. RESALE 
Big Loon

ljr«» c I loan of 117.100 al 
ltt% InHreat on Ihl* tpacloui 

noor South High

!No Down Cl All Vets Can Buy

HSO per month |iaya every­ 
thing. Awun 
a food dnwi

abox loan with

* TORRANCE 

$100 Total
Tr, qualified vM. ni,   3 bed­ 
room home i to rhooM from 

UO-3076

FURNI8HKD Dl'PLKX

I l-brdroom. I J b-droom
Owni-r wanU off"r Will U I.

aaa-3071

Top To 
V90.0UU

INGLEWOOD * WILMINGTON

,      -   _ 
. rTrifrraior. ronililna- 

lion wa»»«r/dry»r. Top Tor- 
rani-* location Onl

3 & DEN 
! 3/4 Baths

Bparioui I bedroom with I7»2I 
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